Technical leaflet	 2/2-way direct-operated valves type EV210B
© Danfoss A/S (AC-AKC /frz ), 02 - 2008	 IC.PD.200.A4.02 / 520B3082		�
Ordering
Conn.
ISO
228/1
Seal
material
kv
value
[m3/h]
DN
[mm]
Media temp Type designation
Code no.
without
coil
Permissible differential pressure(bar)/Coil type2)
Min
oC
Max.
oC
Main type Specification
BA BD BB BG
9W
a.c.
15W
d.c.
15W
a.c.
10W
a.c.
18W
d.c.
12W
a.c.
20W
d.c.
G 1/8
EPDM1)
FKM
0.08
0.08
1.5
1.5
-30
-10
+120
+100
EV210B 1.5B
EV210B 1.5B
G 18E NC000
G 18F NC000
032U5701
032U5702
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
EPDM1)
FKM
0.15
0.15
2.0
2.0
-30
-10
+120
+100
EV210B 2.0B
EV210B 2.0B
G 18E NC000
G 18F NC000
032U5714